SPONSOR

lowa Beef Industry Council &
lowa Cattlemen's Association

NW lowa Cattlemen

Davis County Beef Promoters

Prairie Meadows

Southern lowa Merchants

lowa Farm Bureau Federation

Des Moines Area Community
College

Dee Zee Inc.

lowa Bankers Association

RMH Volunteer Boards

Central lowa McDonald’s
Restaurants

Eastern lowa McDonald’s
Restaurants

NW lowa McDonald’s
Restaurants & Dr. Pepper

Friends of Floyd County &
Land O’ Lakes Purina Feed

Monroe County Cattlemen

Green Valley Ag & Turf

lowa County Beef Supporters

2010

(CELEBRITY

Governor Chet Culver

Jordanne Blair, Miss Rodeo
lowa 2010

Troy Dannen, University of
Northern Athletic Director

Daren Heldt, Director of
Racing, Prairie Meadows
Racetrack & Casino

Hannah Hilsabeck, Miss
Teen Rodeo lowa 2010

n/a

Rob Denson, President,
DMACC

n/a

Mark Pearson, WHO Radio

Cory Bailey

Dr. Maynard Hogberg, ISU
Animal Science Dept. Chair

Adam Haluska,
former University of lowa
Basketball Player

Kristie VerMulm, KTIV,
Channel 4, Sioux City

Bill Northey, lowa Secretary
of Agriculture

Lt. Governor Patty Judge

John Quinn, Director of
Criminal Investigation

Bubba Sorensen

Total Raised: $108,430

YOUTHIEXHIBITOR

Lacey Stevenson

Andrew Volkert

Tucker Henderson

Lori Dvorak

Logan Spoelstra

Alex Alliger

Kami Badger

Hannah Sievers

Russell Holmes

Colton Tate

Alex Irlbeck

Logan Kelley

Kayla Degner

Danny Dight

Blake Lawless

Tarik Goken

Kimberly Jones

RRICE]

$2,600

$2,450

$4,000

$7,250

$2,200

$4,800

$3,500

$8,250

$6,000

$3,800

$3,700

$6,000

$2,700

$3,500

$4,000

BUYER

McDonald's of Des Moines
& Grimes

McDonald's of Fort Dodge

Rebecca & Gary Berryman

Prairie Meadows Racetrack
& Casino

Raccoon Valley Partners

lowa Farm Bureau Federation,
District #5

James Oil Co. & Carlisle Family
Practice

Friends of Dee Zee Manufacturing

Maurice Sinclair & Bruce Rastetter

Family of Cory & Bob Bailey

lowa Livestock Auction Market
Association

Logan Kelley Supporters

East Balt/Baldinger Bakery

Friend of Floyd County

Monroe County Cattlemen &
Karl Chevrolet

Hamilton County Camping Group

First National Bank
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SPONSOR

Monsanto Seeds

Leon, IA Napa Auto Parts and
local support

Gary & Sandra Yates & Support

Key Cooperative

Coca-Cola Atlantic Bottling Co.

Vermeer Manufacturing

Lely USA

Dekalb- Asgrow

(CELEBRITY

Fran McCaffery,
University of lowa Men’s
Basketball Coach

Kim Reynolds, Republican
Candidate for Lt. Governor

Mayor Dale Uehling,
Ottumwa

Todd Collins and Kelly West,
KIX 101.1

Congressman Steve King

Senator Chuck Grassley

Chad Huyser, Director of
Sales, Lely USA

Speed Herrig, Cookies Food
Products

YOUTHIEXHIBITOR

Paige McCulloh

Devin Brines

Dalton Zook

Brandon Van Wyk

Kody Havens

Trace Ticknor

Keefan Vander Molen

Brad Staley

PRICE

$7,500

$2,700

$2,050

$1,800

$2,000

$3,100

$2,000

$3,700

BUYER

McDonald's restaurants

Lamoni Livestock Auction, Inc

Sadie Sorensen in Memory
of Dunnie Sorensen

Curran Cattle Co.

Nichols Farms

McDonald's Restaurants including
lowa City, Coralville, West Branch,
Williamsburg and Washington

R&L Vermeer Farms

Cookies Food Products &
Westside State Bank

JUDGE'S CHOICE: VERMEER MANUFACTURING
SHOWMANSHIP AWARD: PRAIRIE MEADOWS
PEOPLE'S CHOICE: RMH VOLUNTEER BOARDS
JUDGE: BRAD HOOK | SHOWMANSHIP JUDGE: RANDY GIBSON | AUCTIONEER: PHIL SCHOOLEY

2010 =

Total Raised: $108,430




