

GOVERNIKS GRANIN Teer Thow

SPONSOR	GELERITY	YOUTHEAHBTOR	PRICE	BUYER
Iowa Beef Industry Council & Iowa Cattlemen's Association	Governor Chet Culver	Lacey Stevenson	\$2,600	McDonald's of Des Moines & Grimes
NW Iowa Cattlemen	Jordanne Blair, Miss Rodeo Iowa 2010	Andrew Volkert	\$2,450	McDonald's of Fort Dodge
Davis County Beef Promoters	Troy Dannen, University of Northern Athletic Director	Tucker Henderson	\$4,000	Rebecca & Gary Berryman
Prairie Meadows	Daren Heldt, Director of Racing, Prairie Meadows Racetrack & Casino	Lori Dvorak	\$7,250	Prairie Meadows Racetrack & Casino
Southern Iowa Merchants	Hannah Hilsabeck, Miss Teen Rodeo Iowa 2010	Logan Spoelstra	\$2,200	Raccoon Valley Partners
Iowa Farm Bureau Federation	n/a	Alex Alliger	\$4,800	Iowa Farm Bureau Federation, District #5
Des Moines Area Community College	Rob Denson, President, DMACC	Kami Badger	\$3,500	James Oil Co. & Carlisle Family Practice
Dee Zee Inc.	n/a	Hannah Sievers	\$8,250	Friends of Dee Zee Manufacturing
Iowa Bankers Association	Mark Pearson, WHO Radio	Russell Holmes	\$6,000	Maurice Sinclair & Bruce Rastetter
RMH Volunteer Boards	Cory Bailey	Colton Tate	\$3,800	Family of Cory & Bob Bailey
Central Iowa McDonald's Restaurants	Dr. Maynard Hogberg, ISU Animal Science Dept. Chair	Alex Irlbeck	\$3,700	lowa Livestock Auction Market Association
Eastern Iowa McDonald's Restaurants	Adam Haluska, former University of Iowa Basketball Player	Logan Kelley	\$6,000	Logan Kelley Supporters
NW Iowa McDonald's Restaurants & Dr. Pepper	Kristie VerMulm, KTIV, Channel 4, Sioux City	Kayla Degner	\$2,700	East Balt/Baldinger Bakery
Friends of Floyd County & Land O' Lakes Purina Feed	Bill Northey, Iowa Secretary of Agriculture	Danny Dight	\$3,500	Friend of Floyd County
Monroe County Cattlemen	Lt. Governor Patty Judge	Blake Lawless	\$4,000	Monroe County Cattlemen & Karl Chevrolet
Green Valley Ag & Turf	John Quinn, Director of Criminal Investigation	Tarik Goken	\$3,200	Hamilton County Camping Group
Iowa County Beef Supporters	Bubba Sorensen	Kimberly Jones	\$6,700	First National Bank

IOWA BEEF







GOVERNIRS CHARITY Teer Thow

SPONSOR	GELEBRITY	YOUTH EXHIBITOR	PRICE	BUMER
Monsanto Seeds	Fran McCaffery, University of Iowa Men's Basketball Coach	Paige McCulloh	\$7,500	McDonald's restaurants
Leon, IA Napa Auto Parts and local support	Kim Reynolds, Republican Candidate for Lt. Governor	Devin Brines	\$2,700	Lamoni Livestock Auction, Inc
Gary & Sandra Yates & Support	Mayor Dale Uehling, Ottumwa	Dalton Zook	\$2,050	Sadie Sorensen in Memory of Dunnie Sorensen
Key Cooperative	Todd Collins and Kelly West, KIX 101.1	Brandon Van Wyk	\$1,800	Curran Cattle Co.
Coca-Cola Atlantic Bottling Co.	Congressman Steve King	Kody Havens	\$2,000	Nichols Farms
Vermeer Manufacturing	Senator Chuck Grassley	Trace Ticknor	\$3,100	McDonald's Restaurants including lowa City, Coralville, West Branch, WIlliamsburg and Washington
Lely USA	Chad Huyser, Director of Sales, Lely USA	Keefan Vander Molen	\$2,000	R&L Vermeer Farms
Dekalb- Asgrow	Speed Herrig, Cookies Food Products	Brad Staley	\$3,700	Cookies Food Products & Westside State Bank

JUDGE'S CHOICE: VERMEER MANUFACTURING SHOWMANSHIP AWARD: PRAIRIE MEADOWS PEOPLE'S CHOICE: RMH VOLUNTEER BOARDS

JUDGE: BRAD HOOK | SHOWMANSHIP JUDGE: RANDY GIBSON | AUCTIONEER: PHIL SCHOOLEY





